TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 14
MODEL 9815/9850 Ink Distributor and Ductor Rollers

44 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 8835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

index Part

No. No.

1 017989
2 001956
3 079912
4 *017990
5 *007585
6 *076727
7 001094
8 150085
9 073123
10 014180
11 073120
12 073094
13 073081
13 078639
14 007549
15 *073059
16 101332
17 001049
18 021203
19 054409
20 084422
21 084421
22 001047
23 073107
24 072625
25 017633
26 077459
27 193774
28 150083
29 014902
30 007591
31 016937
32 014741
33 017639
34 017640
35 111053
36 001098

MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 14 Units
Description Per Assy.
CAM SHAFT oottt ettt e e bt ee e seas e e s e e e e neae e ate s tba et e e esne e e e eas st ennseamsnremamseeenaseessennas 1
PIN - Taper, .156 O.D. X 968 O.A L. .o et e e e ae e 3
GEAR CAM  SHAFT Lttt eeame e e ae e sesbeae s ate e ebmae et e st eeeas e e e e e eeee et eens 1
CAM = Cam Shafl. ..o ettt ee e e e s 1
SHAFT = GBI ottt ettt e e e e s arese i e eaean ebeesas2mae e e 2 amteeeenssennnesennsaraeeaseenns 1
GEAR - €am  Shaft ..o et at e eraneaaeeeean 1
RING - Retaining, .39 L. ettt et e e st e e sae et e e e e an e e e s e s enee s 5
NUT - 1/4-28 ..o, e eteeeereieteesssueseisseeasietesaanesiesetaaten e ntee et eesnteneearetntaen s eereeen 2
SCREW - Shoulder,  1/4-28 ... ..ottt s et ae st e e e e et eeas ersteeateeestaeesae e e 2
SCREW = 1428 X 1.000 . .. ettt et meeereems s eeenes 1
BEARING - Bracket, IN.O.S. ettt e et e e vn et e e 1
SCREW - SHOULGET, 1/4-28 ....coooiiaeiiie ittt e ettt ettt s e staeenea e ansteeeete s aeesemaeesnseaaaneenses 2
BEARING - Bracket, O.S. (TD and CD) ....cocereeeceeee et ete et aeeeenes 1
BEARING - Bracket, O.8. (QP, QPC and PRO) ..ccocoiiereceee et ettt e 1
ROLLER AND GEAR - Distributor, NYION .....coiiireeee e ettt 1
GEAR .ot eehereetettsmbrestessisesttesssesesstnsesessestesseeeenereistssensteteeesttennntensnnsnanseasteeneereean 1
PIN - Spiral, 103 O.D. X .780 O AL, ..ot e et ette e e era s e 1
RING - Retaining, 277 LD e e et e aees 2
WASHER - 255 |.D. X 500 O.D. .. oeoeeeeeeeeee e et e e e 2
SPRING - Compression, 21/84 1.D. X 1-13/16 O.A.L. .ot eece e e 1
LEVER ASSEMBLY = DUCHOT oottt ettt et ev e e sas et et s s s mnt e s sessareeas s srnrns 2
BUSHING - Special, 253 LD oottt et e e eee e e et e e anea e 1
RING - Retaining, 340 LD. ..ttt e e e e e e ee 1
ANCHOR - SPIING ¢ ettt ettt et e ettt s et aee et b e et ame e s et esinssome s e et asue e s baen seseesaanesaneamaeann 1
SPRING - Tension, 11/32 O.D. X 1-1/8 QLA L. oottt erene aneeas 1
SHAFT ASSEMBLY = ACUGLNG ..oooeiiiiieeei et e et mee e s e e s enreeee 1
SCREW - ECCONMiC,  10-32 ot e ete et e e s et e e e e am e en e ente e s eae e 1
TRUCK ettt ettt ettt e e e s et et e et em e 2 e e eaeeaseae 2 emesme s esemseeaseemsaae e st s maansmeenrasaesmnembennee 1
NUT = 0532 i eeeiee et et e e st e et e s ee e s e st e e s e ee b e refanes e meeesb s s eeaerseantes anseensnbanrn s snnnnes 1
PIN -Taper, 750 O AL ettt ettt e s e et et et e e ste e et a e aeeenns 2
ROLLER = DUCIOE,  RUDBDET ..o e ettt e ettt ereeessron e aaaenes 1
BAR = TIMSION ... ooeeoceeeceeein ittt ca et e aeatt et e e e e seremeneseer s semnan s satneansnsmaeemsaeas nensmteaesnsn e eannns 1
WASHER - Spring, .267 1.D. X 572 O.D. ettt e 1
ST AND -OFF ettt e et tee st e ee e s eeta s taeessmteaaraseassases s esseemn e en s seaeessaenns mnaentnenneeanseanire 2
SPRING = LOCKOUL ...ooeeeieiieeieie ettt e eireeaa e e s e e e et st be e essaemse 2o e ses setateenseeeseneeeeaeeeneaeenes 1
SCREW = 032 X /18 ittt e e ere st e e rae et e esae st st e e ereeease s e emsensseen s e emnne s 2
RING - Retaining, .33971.D. oot et eetete s asaests e eae s e e e et sae s ete s sm s aeeeeseanaaeannns 1

*Not Procurable Separately

9805, 9810, 9815, 8820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog

45





